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Low Profile Universal Pancake Load 

Cell w/ Integrated Amplifier

FUTEK MODEL LCF450

ITEM NUMBER: QSH02007

INCH [mm]  R.O.= Rated Output

  

WIRING CODE: CC1C
Vin(+) Gnd(-) Iout(+)

  PIN A  PIN B PIN  C

3.28
[83.4]

n0.28
[7.1]

8x  THRU

EQUALLY SPACED ON 

Ø3.50  [n88.90]  B.C.D

M16x2 - 6H x THRU

n4.12
[104.6]

LOADING SURFACE

NON-LOADING SURFACE

1.37
[34.8]

0.12
[3.0]

2.86
[72.5]
Ø

DO NOT APPLY LOAD

SUPPORT OUTER RING

BENDIX RECEPTACLE
PTO2E-10-6P

OUTPUT
(COMPRESSION)

LASER MARKED:
FUTEK LOGO

FUTEK S/N
www.futek.com

Made in USA

0.98
[24.9]

0.63
[16.1]

0.98
[24.9]

n1.27
[n32.3]


